
Maverick.rescue Euro Cup 2013

Jury / Competition Management Hill Data
Chief of Competition

Vice chairman

Race Director

Hill Record

Start Altitude

Finish Altitude

Vertical Drop

Course Length

Count of right–hand bend

Sport Marshal IHA

GÄNSDORFER Aleš (CZE)

NYKODÝMOVÁ Jana (CZE)

GÄNSDORFER Aleš (CZE)

BARTL Miroslav (CZE)

2011, KOMÁREK David

Norma M20F: 1:09.81

382 m

441 m

59 m

2690 m

I. Šternberský vrch 2013

28. - 30. 6. 2013

Technical Marshal IHA DANĚK Pavel (CZE)

Count of left–hand bend

Min course Width 8 m

Qualification

  Competition / Weather Information

RACE

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

9:18: - 10:12

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

10:29 - 11:39

Rain

Cloudy

15

15

9

11

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

12:08 - 13:56

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

14:17 - 15:37

Cloudy

Semicloudy

18

20

14

14

  Statistics

1st Round

2nd Round
Qualification

RACE
1st Round

2nd Round

Time

Min Max Avg.

1:32.850

1:27.310

1:23.960

1:20.530

2:53.080

3:25.060

2:25.340

2:21.090

2:00.300

1:51.561

1:46.461

1:42.197

Speed (km/h)

Max Min Avg.

104,297

110,915

115,341

120,253

55,951

47,225

66,630

68,637

80,498

86,804

90,962

94,758

Competitors / Nations

in start list started with results

78/3 58/3 58/3

78/3 62/3 62/3

79/3 64/3 64/3

78/3 60/3 59/3

Race Director
 
 
 

GÄNSDORFER Aleš (CZE)

Sport Marshal
 
 
 

BARTL Miroslav (CZE)

Main Timekeeper
 
 
 

ŠABÍK Ľuboš (SVK)



ABSOLUT CLASSIFICATION
SpoluPretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 22.21.

ABSOLUTE CLASSIFICATION MREC

1. 30 144Aleš MLEJNEK 2 CZ RECGloria C8F E2/C-1600 30 18 30 14 22

2. 6 76Ferdinand MADRIAN 1 AT Mad Racing PowerNorma M 20 F E2/C+2000 0 30 0 22 18

3. 60Karel STEHLIK 3 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Colt E1+2000 30 30

4. 14 58Lukáš VÁCHAL 77 CZ Kocour Racing TeamFormule Kart Yamaha 1000 E2/C-1600 18 4 22 0

5. 8 56Ondřej VÁCHAL 88 CZ Kocour Racing TeamFormule Kart Yamaha 1000 E2/C-1600 22 8 10 8

6. 18 52Dušan DOSEDĚL 125 CZ DK-montSubaru Impreza WRX STi E1+2000 14 6 14 0 0

7. 32Václav FIBICH 198 CZ Fibich Václav přeprava osobOpel Corsa E1-2000 10 18 4 0

8. 28Veronika CICHA 5 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi WRC 05 E1+2000 18 10

9. 10 26Jaroslav BUCHAR 11 CZ BRCFormule Van Diemen E2/C-2000 8 2 6 0 0

10. 24Richard MEIXNER 221 CZ KV Motorsport teamMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII E1+2000 10 14

11. 22 22Antonín DANIEL 9 CZ KV Motorsport KlubMitsubishi  Lancer EVO IX E1+2000 0 0

11. 22Martin ZEMAN 10 CZ KRTZMitsubishi EVO V E1+2000 22

13. 0 14Stanislav FIRTL ML. 199 CZ Firtl MotorsportŠkoda Octavia TDi E1-2000 10 0 4 0 0

13. 14Radim BACULIK 177 CZ RRauto Racing TeamŠkoda Fabia 1.9 TDi 4x4 E1-2000 0 6 8

13. 14Jiří ŠPALEK 6 CZ KOMVET-EUROVRAK racingMitsubishi Lancer WRC 05 E1+2000 14

16. 10Ivo HOLÁN 337 CZ PivínSubaru Impreza Sti S1+2000 1 8 0 1

17. 2 8Petr MITÁNEK 180 CZ DKP RacingOpel Astra GSI E1-2000 6

18. 6Vaclav CERNIN 20 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO IV E2SH 0 6

19. 5Milan BOHÁČ 184 CZ LRT-Renault ChrudimRenault  Clio E1-2000 1 4

20. 4 4Petr TYKAL 414 CZ SK Industrietechnik ModřiceF-Easter MTX 1-03 HA2 0 0 0

20. 0 4Vojtěch MACEK 242 CZ Motokáry BruntálŠkoda 1500 R E1-1600 4 0 0

22. 0 3Martin ZIMÁK 389 CZ KV Motor Sport a.sCitroen Saxo VTS S1-1600 1 0 2 0 0

23. 2Jaroslav MIKEŠ 466 CZ JM MotorsportŠkoda 130RS HA1-2000 2

23. 2Petr DAVID 250 CZ TDIFUN motorsportVW  Golf TDI E1-2000 0 2

23. 2Jaroslav SURÓWKA 451 CZ JS Racing o.s.Formule  Mondial MTX 1-06 HA2 2 0

26. 1 1Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 241 CZ RECŠkoda 130RS Evo1 E1-1400 0 0 0

26. 1Petr ŘEHOŘ 173 CZ RT Servis CarŠkoda  Octavia E1-2000 0 1

0 0Ján MESÁROŠ 468 SK MEŠIŠkoda 120S HA1-1300 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Michal KRETZ 133 CZ KLM MotorsportŠkoda Fabia E1+2000 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Pavel MARČÁK 132 CZ HM MotorsportFiat 126 E1-1150 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Vilém KAŠPAR 362 CZ VPK MotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Viliam CICÁK 121 SK PodlužanyCitroën Saxo E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Milan ŠTĚPÁNEK 200 CZ Štěpa Racing TeamBMW E36 1.8is E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Vlastimil SEDLÁČEK 206 SK Jupi TeamHonda  Civic E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Michal ŽÁČEK 401 CZ ŽáčekŠkoda 125 HA1-1300 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Radek VLAŠANÝ 102 CZ Autoservis NeduchalŠkoda  Favorit  Pick-Up E1-1400 0 0 0 0

0 0Jan ŠIKUTA 407 CZBMW E 30 318 is HA1-2000 0 0 0

0 0Tibor LANDL 126 CZ HM motorsportFiat 126 E1-1150 0 0 0

0 0Filip CAKL 363 CZ VPK MotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1-2000 0 0 0

0 0Miroslav NIŽNANSKÝ 26 SK NiM Pneuservis Racing TeamOpel Lotus E2/C-2000 0 0

0 0Petr ŠVÁB 441 CZ HL MotorsportŠkoda 120 HA1-1300 0 0 0

0 0Kamil ŠVÁB 445 CZ HL MotorsportŠkoda 120 HA1-1300 0 0 0

0Jan OSLADIL 40 CZ Autosport OsladilFormule Delta 2 E2/C-1600 0 0 0

0Otakar TEYSCHL 400 CZMorris Mini Britax-COOPER HA1-1300 0 0

0Dušan MALEŇÁK 113 CZ AMK Masarykův okruhŠkoda 130 LR/H E1-1400 0 0 0 0

0Ondřej HRDLIČKA 127 CZ HM MotorsportFiat 126 E1-1150 0 0 0 0

0Jan ŠTĚPÁNEK 387 CZ TU Brno RacingCitroën Saxo S1-1600 0 0 0 0

0Jaroslav CHYTIL 409 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda 110 R HA1-2000 0 0 0 0

0Martin CHYTIL 406 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda 120 S HA1-2000 0 0 0 0

0Ondřej CHYTIL 411 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda 130 L HA1-1300 0 0 0 0

0Milan ZELENÝ 484 CZ Historic Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda 130 LR/A HA1-1300 0 0 0 0

0Johnny ZWEIMUELLER 312 AT MAD Racing PowerKTM X-bow S2 0 0 0

0Milan HRUBÝ 210 CZ ScuderiaMotorsportŠkoda FR16 E1-1600 0 0 0

0Jaroslav KOPIŠTĚ 218 CZ Hobby Racing Team Kutná HoraŠkoda 120 S E1-1400 0 0 0

0Roman DOKOUPIL 491 CZ R9TeamŠkoda 130RS HA1-1300 0 0
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22.Pretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class 1. Spolu2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21.

0David KÁRNÝ 1011 CZ AK MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX JP 0 0

0Mayor Adolf Junior KOTTAN 315 AT Mad Racing PowerKTM X-bow S2 0 0

0Jan ELIÁŠ 166 CZ PfeifermotorsportŠkoda Octavia E1-2000 0 0

0Jakub SYTAŘ 399 CZ Firtl MotorsportOpel Corsa S1-1600 0 0

0Zdeněk MAZEL 1023 CZ Audi-Sport.czAudi S2 Coupe JP 0 0

0Karel ZOUFALÝ 201 CZ Autocross Team K&MŠkoda Felicia E1-1400 0 0

0Martina ZOUFALÁ 202 CZ Autocross Team K&MFord Puma E1-1600 0 0

0Tomáš VACEK 1005 CZSubaru Impreza JP 0

0Pavel CHOVANEC 252 CZ LBT racingFord Fiesta E1-1400 0

0Slavomír SKLENÁŘ 1010 CZ SKLCar BrnoOpel Kadett JP 0

0Jiří SMUTNÝ 423 CZ JS RacingAlfa Romeo Guilia GT HA1-2000 0

0Milan RÝZEK 71 SK KV Motorsport TeamToyota buggy Orca 01 E2SH 0

0Bořivoj PLŠEK 1007 CZ Eneos TeamSubaru Impreza JP 0

0Bronislav STEJSKAL 111 CZ Jovimer MotorsportŠkoda Felicia RRC E1-1400 0

0Luboš ČADEK 225 CZ Autopřívěsy ČadekŠkoda Felicia Pick up E1-1600 0

0 0Stanislav PERDOCH 455 CZHonda  CRX HA1-2000 0 0 0

0 0Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ DECAM MotorsportCitroen Saxo S1-1600 0 0 0

0 0Jaroslav WINTER 360 CZ AMK HořiceHonda Civic  Type R S1-2000 0 0 0

0 0Miloslav ŠUSTR 214 CZ BP AutosportŠkoda Favorit E1-1400 0 0 0

0 0Joanna MADRIAN 302 AT Mad Racing PowerKTM X-Bow S2 0 0 0

0 0Svatopluk FILGAS 432 CZ Walachian National TeamFord Sierra XR 4x4 HA1+2000 0 0 0

0 0Vlastimil ČEPIČKA 306 CZ ŠternberkMitsubishi Lancer Evo X S1+2000 0 0 0

0 0Marek FOLDI 234 SK Autoklub PezinokSeat Leon E1-2000 0 0 0

0 0Martin MESAROS 494 SK Autoklub PezinokŠkoda 120 LS HA1-1300 0 0 0

0 0Martin PLEVA 150 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 120 S 1400 E1-1400 0 0

0 0Petr GUT 203 CZ ./.Škoda Fabia E1-2000 0

0 0Miro BISKOROVAJNÝ 120 SK M3M Racing TeamHonda Civic 1,4i E1-1400 0

0 0Martin ŠABÍK 321 SK DECAM MotorsportFord Focus S1-2000 0

0 0David NOVOTNÝ 151 CZ DMN Racing TeamŠkoda Favorit Turbo E1+2000 0

0 0Milan STEJSKAL 421 CZ GMS Racing TeamFiat 131 HA1-2000 0

0 0Michal SEDLÁČEK 422 CZ GMS Racing TeamFiat 128 SC HA1-1300 0

0 0Martin STANĚK 134 CZ HM motorsportFiat 126p E1-1150 0

0 0Petr KOŘÍNEK 304 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 0

0 0Tomáš KOŘÍNEK 305 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 0

0 0Pavel GALLO 458 SK Scuderia GalloFiat 128 HA1-1300 0

0 0Ľuboslav FEDOR 1021 SK Fedor TeamAlfa Romeo 155 JP 0

0 0Stanislav FIRTL 168 CZ Firtl MotorsportSuzuki  Swift GTi E1-1150 0

0 0Oldřich LUPAČ 169 CZ Firtl MotorsportSuzuki Swift Evo 1150 E1-1150 0

0 0Petr SYTAŘ 320 CZ Firtl MotorsportSuzuki  Swift GTi S1-1600 0

0 0Oliver KOZMANN 109 SK Sportline Racing Team BratislavaFiat Seicento Sporting E1-1150 0

0 0Ladislav KOZMANN 131 SK Sportline Racing Team BratislavaFiat Seicento Sporting E1-1150 0

0 0Marcin STANIAK 450 PL Staniak MotorsportBMW 318is E1-2000 0

0 0Jaroslav ČERMÁK 219 CZ Lucust Racing TeamŠkoda Octavia JAD 2000 E1-2000 0

0 0Marcel LIPÁR 307 CZ Fíra TeamRenault Clio Sport S1-2000 0

0 0Karel BERGER 402 CZMTX 2-03 HA2

0 0Jindřich GEREŠ 308 CZ DK MontChevrolet Corvette S1+2000

0 0Pavel ŠEBESTA 116 CZ Extravýfuk Racing TeamSuzuki Swift E1-1400

0Jan OSLADIL 410 CZ Autosport OsladilFormule Škoda MTX 1-01 HA2 0 0 0

0Ondrej AMBROZ 1027 CZ BrnoBMW 328i JP 0 0

0Josef HLAVINKA 12 CZ Motosport HlavinkaFormule Lotus E2/C+2000 0

0Dusan NOSAL 256 SK Autoklub PezinokPeugeot 306 E1-2000 0

0Michal VAŠÁT 324 CZ Autocentum Dolní BečvaFord Fiesta S1-2000 0

0Lukáš EINŠPIEGL 325 CZ Autocentum Dolní BečvaFord Fiesta S1-2000 0

0Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 118 CZ ./.Renault Clio E1-2000 0 0 0

0František VALENTÍK 301 CZ HolešovToyota Celica S1-1600 0 0 0

0Lukáš MÜLLER 19 CZ L.M.  RacingŠkoda 100 E2SH 0 0

0Miro JARABEK 106 SK M3M Racing TeamVW Golf KIT E1+2000 0 0

0JAN KRATOCHVÍL 128 CZ HRTMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX E1+2000 0 0

0Antonín DANIEL 1009 CZ KV Motorsport TeamHonda Civic Type R JP 0 0
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22.Pretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class 1. Spolu2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21.

0Ladislav TURKOVIČ 314 SK Meši2renault coupe S1-1600 0 0

0Petr SYTAŘ 330 CZ Firtl MotorsportRenault Clio Sport S1-2000 0 0

0Jiří FILIPÍN 244 CZ JiFicar Racing TeamSuzuki  Swift GTI E1-1400 0 0

0Vladimír HRADIL 480 CZ ŠkodaŠkoda 110R HA1-1300 0 0

0Petr STRNAD 412 CZ Hostr Team RacingŠkoda 130 RS HA1-1300 0 0

0Pepo NOVAKY 136 SK AutopepoVW Jetta E1-2000 0 0

0Pavol JAJCAY 182 SK Autoklub PezinokNissan  Sunny E1-2000 0 0

0Pálka David DAWE 317 CZ LudslaviceToyota Celica S1-1600 0 0

0Rostislav SEIDL 103 CZToyota Corolla 1600 GTI E1-1600 0

0Lukáš TOMEČEK 437 CZVW Golf I HA1-2000 0

0Martin TOMAN 226 CZ MKT Motorsport OlomoucŠkoda F14K JM E1-1400 0

0Pavel KLEVETA 488 CZ PK-KOVRenault 8 Gordini HA1-1300 0

0Leopold PLEVA 499 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 120 S HA1-1300 0

0Libor JELÍNEK 496 CZ AutoJelinekBMW BMW 3,5 CSL HA1+2000 0

0Pavel KABELE 253 CZ LBT racingFord Fiesta E1-1400 0

0Milan ZELENÝ 117 CZ Historic Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda 130 LR/H E1-1400 0

0Radovan TÁBORSKÝ 316 CZ BoskoviceKTM X-bow S2 0

0Petr ŠVESTKA 1022 CZ Sabi RacingAudi S2 JP 0 0

0Radim JEŽEK 139 CZ Ježek MotorsportŠkoda Felicia E1-1400 0

0Josef HLAVINKA 18 CZ Motorsport HlavinkaFormule Lotus E2/C+2000 0

0Jan OSLADIL 1040 CZ Autosport OsladilFormule Delta 2 E2/C-2000 0

0Anton SLOBODA 140 SK Tóno RacingŠkoda 130 E1-1400 0

0Martin OULEHLA 1006 CZLancia Delta JP 0

0Oldřich MLČOCH 1017 CZ -. . JP 0

0Petr KOPAL 1020 CZ KEHO rennsportBMW M3 JP 0

0Manuel PFEIFER 138 AT Pfeifer Motorsport VideosHonda Civic Type R E1-2000 0
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CLASS CLASSIFICATION MREC

22.

SpoluPretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20.
21

.

S1-1600

1. 15 90Martin ZIMÁK 389 CZ KV Motor Sport a.sCitroen Saxo VTS S1-1600 15 1515 1515

2. 11 44Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ DECAM MotorsportCitroen Saxo S1-1600 11 1111

3. 38Jan ŠTĚPÁNEK 387 CZ TU Brno RacingCitroën Saxo S1-1600 1111 88

4. 21František VALENTÍK 301 CZ HolešovToyota Celica S1-1600 8 76

5. 8 16Petr SYTAŘ 320 CZ Firtl MotorsportSuzuki  Swift GTi S1-1600 8

6. 15Jakub SYTAŘ 399 CZ Firtl MotorsportOpel Corsa S1-1600 78

7. 7 14Petr KOŘÍNEK 304 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 7

8. 13Pálka David DAWE 317 CZ LudslaviceToyota Celica S1-1600 67

9. 6 12Tomáš KOŘÍNEK 305 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 6

10. 5Ladislav TURKOVIČ 314 SK Meši2renault coupe S1-1600 05

S1-2000

1. 7 63Vilém KAŠPAR 362 CZ VPK MotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1-2000 7 1515 811

2. 15 60Jaroslav WINTER 360 CZ AMK HořiceHonda Civic  Type R S1-2000 15 1515

3. 6 34Filip CAKL 363 CZ VPK MotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1-2000 6 1111

4. 11 19Martin ŠABÍK 321 SK DECAM MotorsportFord Focus S1-2000 8

4. 8 19Marcel LIPÁR 307 CZ Fíra TeamRenault Clio Sport S1-2000 11

6. 11Petr SYTAŘ 330 CZ Firtl MotorsportRenault Clio Sport S1-2000 110

0Michal VAŠÁT 324 CZ Autocentum Dolní BečvaFord Fiesta S1-2000 0

0Lukáš EINŠPIEGL 325 CZ Autocentum Dolní BečvaFord Fiesta S1-2000 0

S1+2000

1. 56Ivo HOLÁN 337 CZ PivínSubaru Impreza Sti S1+2000 1515 1511

2. 11 52Vlastimil ČEPIČKA 306 CZ ŠternberkMitsubishi Lancer Evo X S1+2000 15 1115

3. 15 15Jindřich GEREŠ 308 CZ DK MontChevrolet Corvette S1+2000

E1-1150

1. 5 62Pavel MARČÁK 132 CZ HM MotorsportFiat 126 E1-1150 5 1111 1515

2. 6 42Tibor LANDL 126 CZ HM motorsportFiat 126 E1-1150 6 1515

3. 38Ondřej HRDLIČKA 127 CZ HM MotorsportFiat 126 E1-1150 88 1111

4. 15 30Oldřich LUPAČ 169 CZ Firtl MotorsportSuzuki Swift Evo 1150 E1-1150 15

5. 8 19Oliver KOZMANN 109 SK Sportline Racing Team BratislavaFiat Seicento Sporting E1-1150 11

6. 11 18Stanislav FIRTL 168 CZ Firtl MotorsportSuzuki  Swift GTi E1-1150 7

7. 7 15Ladislav KOZMANN 131 SK Sportline Racing Team BratislavaFiat Seicento Sporting E1-1150 8

8. 4 8Martin STANĚK 134 CZ HM motorsportFiat 126p E1-1150 4

E1-1400

1. 11 50Radek VLAŠANÝ 102 CZ Autoservis NeduchalŠkoda  Favorit  Pick-Up E1-1400 8 1511 5

2. 15 41Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 241 CZ RECŠkoda 130RS Evo1 E1-1400 11 015

3. 7 36Miloslav ŠUSTR 214 CZ BP AutosportŠkoda Favorit E1-1400 7 1111

4. 30Dušan MALEŇÁK 113 CZ AMK Masarykův okruhŠkoda 130 LR/H E1-1400 87 87

4. 0 30Martin PLEVA 150 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 120 S 1400 E1-1400 15 15

6. 17Jaroslav KOPIŠTĚ 218 CZ Hobby Racing Team Kutná HoraŠkoda 120 S E1-1400 6 56

7. 15Jiří FILIPÍN 244 CZ JiFicar Racing TeamSuzuki  Swift GTI E1-1400 78

7. 15Anton SLOBODA 140 SK Tóno RacingŠkoda 130 E1-1400 15

9. 6 12Miro BISKOROVAJNÝ 120 SK M3M Racing TeamHonda Civic 1,4i E1-1400 6

10. 11Karel ZOUFALÝ 201 CZ Autocross Team K&MŠkoda Felicia E1-1400 74

10. 11Milan ZELENÝ 117 CZ Historic Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda 130 LR/H E1-1400 11

12. 8Bronislav STEJSKAL 111 CZ Jovimer MotorsportŠkoda Felicia RRC E1-1400 8

12. 8 8Pavel ŠEBESTA 116 CZ Extravýfuk Racing TeamSuzuki Swift E1-1400

14. 6Pavel KABELE 253 CZ LBT racingFord Fiesta E1-1400 6

14. 6Radim JEŽEK 139 CZ Ježek MotorsportŠkoda Felicia E1-1400 6

16. 5Pavel CHOVANEC 252 CZ LBT racingFord Fiesta E1-1400 5

0Martin TOMAN 226 CZ MKT Motorsport OlomoucŠkoda F14K JM E1-1400 0

E1-1600

1. 8 57Viliam CICÁK 121 SK PodlužanyCitroën Saxo E1-1600 8 1511 150

1. 11 57Vlastimil SEDLÁČEK 206 SK Jupi TeamHonda  Civic E1-1600 11 118 88

3. 15 45Vojtěch MACEK 242 CZ Motokáry BruntálŠkoda 1500 R E1-1600 15 015
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CLASS CLASSIFICATION MREC

Pretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class 1. Spolu2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 22.
21

.

4. 37Milan HRUBÝ 210 CZ ScuderiaMotorsportŠkoda FR16 E1-1600 15 1111

5. 14Martina ZOUFALÁ 202 CZ Autocross Team K&MFord Puma E1-1600 86

6. 7Luboš ČADEK 225 CZ Autopřívěsy ČadekŠkoda Felicia Pick up E1-1600 7

0Rostislav SEIDL 103 CZToyota Corolla 1600 GTI E1-1600 0

E1-2000

1. 8 59Stanislav FIRTL ML. 199 CZ Firtl MotorsportŠkoda Octavia TDi E1-2000 15 1111 77

2. 41Václav FIBICH 198 CZ Fibich Václav přeprava osobOpel Corsa E1-2000 1515 011

3. 30Radim BACULIK 177 CZ RRauto Racing TeamŠkoda Fabia 1.9 TDi 4x4 E1-2000 0 1515

4. 6 26Milan ŠTĚPÁNEK 200 CZ Štěpa Racing TeamBMW E36 1.8is E1-2000 5 67 20

4. 15 26Petr MITÁNEK 180 CZ DKP RacingOpel Astra GSI E1-2000 11

6. 11 19Marcin STANIAK 450 PL Staniak MotorsportBMW 318is E1-2000 8

6. 19Milan BOHÁČ 184 CZ LRT-Renault ChrudimRenault  Clio E1-2000 118

8. 7 17Marek FOLDI 234 SK Autoklub PezinokSeat Leon E1-2000 6 31

9. 15Jan ELIÁŠ 166 CZ PfeifermotorsportŠkoda Octavia E1-2000 78

10. 13Petr DAVID 250 CZ TDIFUN motorsportVW  Golf TDI E1-2000 85

11. 12Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 118 CZ ./.Renault Clio E1-2000 5 43

11. 12Pavol JAJCAY 182 SK Autoklub PezinokNissan  Sunny E1-2000 66

13. 8Petr ŘEHOŘ 173 CZ RT Servis CarŠkoda  Octavia E1-2000 80

14. 0 7Petr GUT 203 CZ ./.Škoda Fabia E1-2000 7

14. 7Pepo NOVAKY 136 SK AutopepoVW Jetta E1-2000 52

16. 4Manuel PFEIFER 138 AT Pfeifer Motorsport VideosHonda Civic Type R E1-2000 4

0 0Jaroslav ČERMÁK 219 CZ Lucust Racing TeamŠkoda Octavia JAD 2000 E1-2000 0

0Dusan NOSAL 256 SK Autoklub PezinokPeugeot 306 E1-2000 0

E1+2000

1. 11 63Dušan DOSEDĚL 125 CZ DK-montSubaru Impreza WRX STi E1+2000 15 158 77

2. 8 43Michal KRETZ 133 CZ KLM MotorsportŠkoda Fabia E1+2000 11 117 06

3. 30Karel STEHLIK 3 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Colt E1+2000 1515

4. 19Veronika CICHA 5 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi WRC 05 E1+2000 811

4. 19Richard MEIXNER 221 CZ KV Motorsport teamMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII E1+2000 118

6. 15Martin ZEMAN 10 CZ KRTZMitsubishi EVO V E1+2000 15

6. 15 15Antonín DANIEL 9 CZ KV Motorsport KlubMitsubishi  Lancer EVO IX E1+2000 0

8. 11Jiří ŠPALEK 6 CZ KOMVET-EUROVRAK racingMitsubishi Lancer WRC 05 E1+2000 11

8. 11JAN KRATOCHVÍL 128 CZ HRTMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX E1+2000 65

10. 9Miro JARABEK 106 SK M3M Racing TeamVW Golf KIT E1+2000 54

0 0David NOVOTNÝ 151 CZ DMN Racing TeamŠkoda Favorit Turbo E1+2000 0

E2SH

1. 30Vaclav CERNIN 20 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO IV E2SH 1515

2. 22Lukáš MÜLLER 19 CZ L.M.  RacingŠkoda 100 E2SH 1111

3. 15Milan RÝZEK 71 SK KV Motorsport TeamToyota buggy Orca 01 E2SH 15

S2

1. 11 37Joanna MADRIAN 302 AT Mad Racing PowerKTM X-Bow S2 11 015

2. 15 30Ferdinand MADRIAN 310 AT Mad Racing Powerktm X-Bow S2 15

3. 22Johnny ZWEIMUELLER 312 AT MAD Racing PowerKTM X-bow S2 11 011

4. 15Mayor Adolf Junior KOTTAN 315 AT Mad Racing PowerKTM X-bow S2 015

0Radovan TÁBORSKÝ 316 CZ BoskoviceKTM X-bow S2 0

HA1-1300

1. 8 49Ján MESÁROŠ 468 SK MEŠIŠkoda 120S HA1-1300 8 118 77

2. 11 34Martin MESAROS 494 SK Autoklub PezinokŠkoda 120 LS HA1-1300 11 66

3. 30Roman DOKOUPIL 491 CZ R9TeamŠkoda 130RS HA1-1300 1515

3. 30Petr STRNAD 412 CZ Hostr Team RacingŠkoda 130 RS HA1-1300 1515

5. 29Milan ZELENÝ 484 CZ Historic Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda 130 LR/A HA1-1300 07 1111

6. 26Otakar TEYSCHL 400 CZMorris Mini Britax-COOPER HA1-1300 15 11

7. 24Ondřej CHYTIL 411 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda 130 L HA1-1300 80 88

8. 15 22Michal SEDLÁČEK 422 CZ GMS Racing TeamFiat 128 SC HA1-1300 7

9. 0 21Michal ŽÁČEK 401 CZ ŽáčekŠkoda 125 HA1-1300 5 74 32
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CLASS CLASSIFICATION MREC

Pretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class 1. Spolu2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 22.
21

.

10. 7 17Petr ŠVÁB 441 CZ HL MotorsportŠkoda 120 HA1-1300 06 4

10. 5 17Kamil ŠVÁB 445 CZ HL MotorsportŠkoda 120 HA1-1300 65 1

12. 6 12Pavel GALLO 458 SK Scuderia GalloFiat 128 HA1-1300 6

13. 8Vladimír HRADIL 480 CZ ŠkodaŠkoda 110R HA1-1300 53

14. 5Leopold PLEVA 499 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 120 S HA1-1300 5

15. 4Pavel KLEVETA 488 CZ PK-KOVRenault 8 Gordini HA1-1300 4

E2/C+2000

0Josef HLAVINKA 12 CZ Motosport HlavinkaFormule Lotus E2/C+2000 0

HA1-2000

1. 15 52Stanislav PERDOCH 455 CZHonda  CRX HA1-2000 11 1511

2. 45Martin CHYTIL 406 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda 120 S HA1-2000 1511 118

3. 34Jaroslav CHYTIL 409 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda 110 R HA1-2000 118 87

4. 8 30Jan ŠIKUTA 407 CZBMW E 30 318 is HA1-2000 7 87

5. 11 19Milan STEJSKAL 421 CZ GMS Racing TeamFiat 131 HA1-2000 8

6. 15Jiří SMUTNÝ 423 CZ JS RacingAlfa Romeo Guilia GT HA1-2000 15

6. 15Jaroslav MIKEŠ 466 CZ JM MotorsportŠkoda 130RS HA1-2000 15

6. 15Lukáš TOMEČEK 437 CZVW Golf I HA1-2000 15

HA1+2000

1. 15 56Svatopluk FILGAS 432 CZ Walachian National TeamFord Sierra XR 4x4 HA1+2000 15 1511

2. 15Libor JELÍNEK 496 CZ AutoJelinekBMW BMW 3,5 CSL HA1+2000 15

HA2

1. 15 45Petr TYKAL 414 CZ SK Industrietechnik ModřiceF-Easter MTX 1-03 HA2 15 015

2. 30Jaroslav SURÓWKA 451 CZ JS Racing o.s.Formule  Mondial MTX 1-06 HA2 1515

3. 22Jan OSLADIL 410 CZ Autosport OsladilFormule Škoda MTX 1-01 HA2 0 1111

4. 11 11Karel BERGER 402 CZMTX 2-03 HA2

E2/C-1600

1. 15 90Aleš MLEJNEK 2 CZ RECGloria C8F E2/C-1600 15 1515 1515

2. 7 48Ondřej VÁCHAL 88 CZ Kocour Racing TeamFormule Kart Yamaha 1000 E2/C-1600 11 811 11

3. 11 46Lukáš VÁCHAL 77 CZ Kocour Racing TeamFormule Kart Yamaha 1000 E2/C-1600 8 118 8

4. 14Jan OSLADIL 40 CZ Autosport OsladilFormule Delta 2 E2/C-1600 0 7 7

E2/C-2000

1. 8 75Jaroslav BUCHAR 11 CZ BRCFormule Van Diemen E2/C-2000 7 1515 1515

2. 15 30Miroslav NIŽNANSKÝ 26 SK NiM Pneuservis Racing TeamOpel Lotus E2/C-2000 15 0

3. 11Jan OSLADIL 1040 CZ Autosport OsladilFormule Delta 2 E2/C-2000 11

E2/C+2000

1. 45Ferdinand MADRIAN 1 AT Mad Racing PowerNorma M 20 F E2/C+2000 015 1515

2. 11Josef HLAVINKA 18 CZ Motorsport HlavinkaFormule Lotus E2/C+2000 11

JP

1. 41Antonín DANIEL 1009 CZ KV Motorsport TeamHonda Civic Type R JP 15 1115

2. 15 30Ľuboslav FEDOR 1021 SK Fedor TeamAlfa Romeo 155 JP 15

3. 26David KÁRNÝ 1011 CZ AK MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX JP 1511

4. 22Petr ŠVESTKA 1022 CZ Sabi RacingAudi S2 JP 157

5. 17Ondrej AMBROZ 1027 CZ BrnoBMW 328i JP 11 6

6. 11Petr KOPAL 1020 CZ KEHO rennsportBMW M3 JP 11

7. 8Bořivoj PLŠEK 1007 CZ Eneos TeamSubaru Impreza JP 8

7. 8Oldřich MLČOCH 1017 CZ -. . JP 8

9. 7Slavomír SKLENÁŘ 1010 CZ SKLCar BrnoOpel Kadett JP 7

10. 6Zdeněk MAZEL 1023 CZ Audi-Sport.czAudi S2 Coupe JP 06

0Tomáš VACEK 1005 CZSubaru Impreza JP 0

0Martin OULEHLA 1006 CZLancia Delta JP 0
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LADY TROPHY
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1. 20 55Joanna MADRIAN 302 AT Mad Racing PowerKTM X-Bow S2 20 015

2. 42Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 118 CZ ./.Renault Clio E1-2000 15 1512

3. 40Martina ZOUFALÁ 202 CZ Autocross Team K&MFord Puma E1-1600 2020

3. 40Veronika CICHA 5 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi WRC 05 E1+2000 2020
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JUNIOR TROPHY
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1. 20 110Stanislav FIRTL ML. 199 CZ Firtl MotorsportŠkoda Octavia TDi E1-2000 20 2020 1515

2. 0 52Michal ŽÁČEK 401 CZ ŽáčekŠkoda 125 HA1-1300 12 1210 108

3. 40Vaclav CERNIN 20 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO IV E2SH 2020

4. 39Ondřej CHYTIL 411 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda 130 L HA1-1300 150 1212

5. 12 38Kamil ŠVÁB 445 CZ HL MotorsportŠkoda 120 HA1-1300 812 6

6. 15 30Tomáš KOŘÍNEK 305 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 15

7. 18Jakub SYTAŘ 399 CZ Firtl MotorsportOpel Corsa S1-1600 108

7. 18Pálka David DAWE 317 CZ LudslaviceToyota Celica S1-1600 810

9. 15Mayor Adolf Junior KOTTAN 315 AT Mad Racing PowerKTM X-bow S2 015

Strana / Page 9 / 03.7.2013, 17:48:37 Timing & Dataservice by Timing.sk

NC - Not classified (< 9 competitions)
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